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Southwest Jim O'Neill Butte 533-2542 oneilljh@butte.k12.mt.us
(6 Grantees) Jim O'Neill Butte Middle School 533-2542 oneilljh@butte.k12.mt.us

Rod Simpson Deer Lodge 846-1553 rsimpson@deerlodgeschools.org
KC Sackman Deer Lodge 846-1553 ksackman@deerlodgeschools.org
Jackie Grantier Lincoln 362-4201 jgrantier@lincoln.k12.mt.us
Audrey Collins Lincoln-Drummond 288-3281 collins@blackfoot.net
Crista Beattie Phillipsburg 859-3232 beattiecrista@yahoo.com
Mike Cutler Phillipsburg 559-0788 cutlerm@pburg.k12.mt.us
Chad Johnson Twin Bridges 684-5656 cjohnson@twinfalcons.org
Michelle Head Twin Bridges 684-5656 mhead@twinfalcons.org


